



Satin™
Housing
Finance Ltd.

THE ANSWER IS HOME

April 28, 2022

The Manager
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 959122

Sub: Submission of copy of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 published in Financial Express (English)

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation of our letter dated April 27, 2022, we hereby enclose the copy of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 published on April 28, 2022 in Financial Express (English).

Kindly consider the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,
For Satin Housing Finance Limited

Vaishali Goyal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: a/a

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI

OFFICE OF THE ADDL. CHIEF ENGINEER (M)-5
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (T)M-5
ROOM NO. 312, VARUNALAYA PHASE-I
JHANDEWALAN, DELHI-110005
"STOP CORONA: Wear mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"
SHORT PRESS NIT No. 04(2022-23) M-5

S. No.	Name of Work	Amount put to Tender	E/Money (EMD)	Tender Fee (Non-Refundable)	Date of release of Tender/Tender Id.	Last date/time of receipt of tender
1.	Hiring of 37 nos Sewer Gang Beldars for maintenance of sewerage system of Ram Nagar Ward under EE(M)-22, (Re-invite)	Item-Rate ₹ 85,000/-	₹ 500/-	₹ 500/-	Dt- 26.04.2022 2022_DJB_221110_1	04.05.2022 Upto 3.00 PM
2.	Hiring of 38 nos Sewer Gang Beldars for maintenance of sewerage system of Quresh Nagar Ward under EE(M)-22, (Re-invite)	Item-Rate ₹ 87,300/-	₹ 500/-	₹ 500/-	Dt- 26.04.2022 2022_DJB_221110_2	04.05.2022 Upto 3.00 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>.

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
Advt. NO. J.S.V. 63(2022-23)
Sd/-
(Satya Veer Singh)
Executive Engineer (T)M-5

NOTICE REGARDING LOST CERTIFICATE

PAN ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LIMITED
Rega. Vitce: 16B, 1st STAGE, PEENYA INDUS I RIAL AREA
PEENYA, BENGALURU - 560058. Email Id: cs@panelectronicsindia.com
I, the Shareholder given that below mentioned Share Certificates of Pan Electronics (India) Limited have been reported lost. Any persons having objections to the issue of duplicate shares in respect of the said shares should communicate to the Company or Registrars with necessary proof within 15 days from the date of this Notice, failing which the Company will proceed to consider the application for issue of duplicate shares in my favour and thereafter any objections in this matter will not be entertained.

Folio No.	Cert Nos.	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	Shares	Name Of The Share Holder
0004954	4991	499001	499000	100	ARUNKUMAR
	5021-5024	501901	502300	400	CHAMPALAL SURANA
	5030-5031	502801	503000	200	
	27545-27550	3894481	3895080	600	

Date : 26th April 2022, Place : Mumbai
Name of the Shareholder
Arunkumar Champalal Surana



TRUST Asset Management Private Limited

CIN: U65929MH2017PTC302677
Regd. Office: 801, 8th Floor, G - Block, Naman Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051
Phone: 022 - 6274 6000; 1800 267 7878 (Toll-Free No.) | E-mail: info@trustmf.com | Website: www.trustmf.com

NOTICE NO. 09 / 2022
Disclosure of Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results of the Scheme(s) of TRUST Mutual Fund ("the Fund")

NOTICE is hereby given to the unitholders/investors of scheme(s) of TRUST Mutual Fund that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 59 of the SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996 read with SEBI circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012 and various other circulars issued in this regard by SEBI from time to time, a soft copy of the **Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results of the Scheme(s) of TRUST Mutual Fund ("the Fund") for the half year ended March 31, 2022** have been hosted on the website of the Fund viz. www.trustmf.com in a user-friendly and downloadable format (Microsoft Excel spreadsheet).

For any queries, unitholders/investors may write to investor.service@trustmf.com
Unitholders/investors are requested to take note of the above.

For TRUST Asset Management Private Limited
(Investment Manager to TRUST Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Place : Mumbai
Date : April 27, 2022

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: Mandlik House, Mandlik Road, Mumbai 400 001
CIN: L74999MH1902PLC000183, Email: investorrelations@tajhotels.com, Website: www.ihcltata.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Particulars	STANDALONE				
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021
Total income from operations	59358	74087	46396	200334	113315
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	14453	14796	(1274)	2982	(48498)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	10928	14465	(5806)	(2711)	(64028)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	8560	12409	(4954)	(3445)	(52478)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13567	7401	1117	(699)	(31572)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share - ₹ 1 each)	14204	13214	11893	14204	11893
Other Equity	795773	585764	408945	795773	408945
Securities Premium	662490	270206	270206	662490	270206
Net Worth	809977	598978	420838	809977	420838
Outstanding Debt	94253	166506	258725	94253	258725
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.12	0.28	0.61	0.12	0.61
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹) (*not annualised):	*0.64	*1.00	*(0.40)	(0.27)	(4.28)
Capital Redemption Reserve	112	112	112	112	112
Debt Redemption Reserve	5181	10704	15501	5181	15501
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.20	0.21	-	0.20	-
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.01	1.28	-	2.01	-

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021
Total income from operations	87208	111122	61502	305622	157516
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	6072	11969	(12768)	(27380)	(100949)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	7708	10945	(10233)	(25818)	(84954)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	7157	9596	(9772)	(26497)	(79563)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16057	6102	(3014)	(15469)	(52836)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share - ₹ 1 each)	14204	13214	11893	14204	11893
Other Equity (including Non-controlling interest)	751322	575967	416408	751322	416408
Securities Premium	662490	466048	270206	662490	270206
Net Worth	765526	589181	428301	765526	428301
Outstanding Debt	198476	272967	363284	198476	363284
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.26	0.46	0.85	0.26	0.85
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹) (*not annualised):	*0.56	*0.61	*(0.74)	(1.97)	(5.87)
Capital Redemption Reserve	1079	1079	1079	1079	1079
Debt Redemption Reserve	5181	10704	15501	5181	15501
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	0.16	0.15	(0.11)	0.16	(0.11)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	1.42	0.93	(0.23)	1.42	(0.23)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.ihcltata.com.
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on April 27, 2022.
 - The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

Puneet Chhatwal
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 07624616)

Mumbai
April 27, 2022

indianexpress.com
The Indian Express
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion detailed analysis.



The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

Satin Housing Finance Limited

CIN: U65929DL2017PLC316143 Corp. Office: Plot No. 492, 2nd Floor, B Wing, Udyog Vihar, Phase - III, Gurugram, Haryana 122016, Regd Office: 5th Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Azadpur, New Delhi-110033 Email Id: compliance@satinhousingfinance.com | Ph: 0124-4346200

Particulars	EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2022		
	Qtr ended Mar 31, 2022	Qtr ended Mar 31, 2021	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income	1,171.19	1,051.46	2,957.30
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.10	264.94	211.47
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.10	264.94	211.47
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	116.42	182.33	137.27
5 *Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.17	178.81	134.11
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,000.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	(175.57)
8 Securities Premium Account	Nil	Nil	Nil
9 Net worth	10,123.87	9,324.43	9,324.43
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	20,975.67	13,942.74	13,942.74
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12 Debt Equity Ratio	2.07	1.50	1.50
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - *EPS for the Three months not annualised)			
1. Basic:	0.12*	0.21*	0.16
2. Diluted:	0.12*	0.21*	0.16
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.satinhousingfinance.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange (i.e. BSE-www.bseindia.com). 2. For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and also made available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.satinhousingfinance.com). 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Satin Housing Finance Limited ("the Company") at their meetings held on April 27, 2022.

Place: Gurugram
Dated: April 27, 2022

For Satin Housing Finance Limited
Sd/- Amit Sharma (Managing Director & CEO) DIN No. 08050304



MYLOANCARE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED (Formerly known as My Finance Care Advisors Private Limited)
CIN: U65100DL2013PTC258637
Regd. Office: 405, Starlite Apartment, Sector-14 Extension, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085
Email: corporate.nbfc@myloancare.in,
Website: www.myloancare.in, Mobile No: 8929481030

PB FINTECH LIMITED (Formerly PB Fintech Private Limited / Etechaces Marketing and Consulting Private Limited)
CIN: L51909HR2008PLC037998
Registered Office: Plot No. 119, Sector-44, Gurugram - 122001, Haryana;
Telephone No.: +91 - 124 - 4562907
Fax: +91 - 124 - 4562902; Email: bhasker@policybazaar.com,
compliance@pbfintech.in; Website: www.pbfinetech.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

MyLoanCare Ventures Private Limited (hereinafter referred to as "MyLoanCare"), bearing CIN U65100DL2013PTC258637 and having its registered office at 405, Starlite Apartment, Sector-14 Extension, Rohini, New Delhi - 110085 and its corporate office at B-38, Sector-32 Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122003, is a 'Non-Banking Financial Company' ("NBFC") registered with the Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") under Section 45-IA of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934.

In compliance with the 'Non-Banking Financial Company - Systemically Important Non-Deposit taking Company and Deposit taking Company (Reserve Bank) Directions, 2016', the Public Notice is hereby given that PB Fintech Limited (hereinafter referred to "PB Fintech"), which is currently holding 24.93% shareholding in MyLoanCare, intends to invest further in MyLoanCare leading to acquisition of shareholding amounting to 70.10% of total shareholding in MyLoanCare on a fully diluted basis. Accordingly, there shall be change in the Management and the Directors of MyLoanCare also. For the above change in shareholding and change in control, MyLoanCare has already received approval from the RBI.

The proposed transaction will enable MyLoanCare in funding proposed business plan and also in meeting minimum regulatory capital from time to time. It shall enhance technology and data capabilities of MyLoanCare, considering the PB Fintech's proven track record in building large scale technology led financial services businesses.

Notice is hereby given that any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed acquisition of shareholding by PB Fintech and has any objection in this regard may intimate in writing to the Company within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice stating therein the nature of interest and grounds of objection, through any of the following modes of communication:

- Letter addressed to MyLoanCare Ventures Private Limited at its registered office.
- E-mail to MyLoanCare Ventures Private Limited at E-mail ID: corporate.nbfc@myloancare.in

This Public Notice is being issued jointly by MyLoanCare Ventures Private Limited and PB Fintech Limited.

For MyLoanCare Ventures Private Limited

For PB Fintech Limited

Sd/-
Gaurav Gupta

Sd/-
Bhasker Joshi

(Whole Time Director & CEO)

Company Secretary

Date: April 28, 2022

Place: New Delhi

Segment information (also refer Note 3)

Particulars	UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited*	Audited	Audited
1. Segment revenue					
Beer	3,65,870	3,50,380	3,60,884	13,09,404	10,15,685
Non-alcoholic beverages	601	805	925	2,988	2,891
Total segment revenue	3,66,471	3,51,185	3,61,809	13,12,392	10,18,576
2. Segment results					
Beer	30,383	23,020	31,045	84,080	50,254
Non-alcoholic beverages	(1,528)	(2,431)	(1,148)	(6,510)	(3,841)
Total segment results	28,855	20,589	29,897	77,570	46,413
Other income	1,305	613	1,166	2,979	5,025
Finance costs	(250)	(369)	(422)	(1,478)	(2,267)
Other unallocable expenses	(8,032)	(8,475)	(9,898)	(29,627)	(31,508)
Profit before exceptional items and tax	21,878	12,358	20,743	49,444	17,663
Exceptional items (refer Note 8)	-	-	(6,222)	-	(722)
Profit before tax	21,878	12,358	14,521	49,444	16,941

*Refer Note 13
See accompanying notes to the consolidated financial results

Segment information (also refer Note 3)

Particulars	UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited*	Audited	Audited
1. Segment revenue					
Beer	3,65,639	3,50,187	3,60,768	13,08,753	10,15,449
Non-alcoholic beverages	601	805	925	2,988	2,891
Total segment revenue	3,66,240	3,50,992	3,61,693	13,11,741	10,18,340
2. Segment results					
Beer	30,275	22,969	30,947	83,938	50,114
Non-alcoholic beverages	(1,528)	(2,431)	(1,148)	(6,510)	(3,841)
Total segment results	28,747	20,538	29,799	77,428	46,273
Other income	1,298	604	1,157	2,966	5,020
Finance costs	(250)	(369)	(422)	(1,478)	(2,267)
Other unallocable expenses	(8,032)	(8,475)	(9,898)	(29,627)	(31,508)
Profit before exceptional items and tax	21,763	12,298	20,636</		